TICKETS ONLINE UND AM VIB ERHALTLICH / TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE VIB TICKET COUNTER

Vienna
BUCHAREST - VIENNA- DORTMUND Internat.'lonal
Busterminal

Carrier: PL Noris SRL

departure day 1 Travel date cannot be changed! Lines No. 6635
1,2,3,4,5,6,7 Stops Valid until 31/12/2025
04:00 from Bucharest, Bus station to 15:00
05:30 Ploiesti, Bus station 14:00
: i i 13: -
06:00 Ca..mp.ma, Bus sto:tlon 3:30 Vienna adult Stude.nt 19 - 26 years 2-11.99 years
06:30 Sinaia, Bus station 13:10 Senior + 60 years
07:45 Brasov, Bus station 12:15 to one way | return | one way return one way return
08:00 to Codleaq, Bus station to 12:00 .
08-45 to Fagaras, Bus station to 115 Arad, Lipova 80,00 [140,00 72,00 126,00 40,00 70,00
10:00 to Sibiu, Bus station to 10:00 .
1-:00 to Sebes, Bus station to 09:00 Deva, Orastie 85,00 150,00 76,50 135,00 42,50 75,00
1:30 to Orastie, Bus station to 08:00 .
12:30 to Deva, Bus station to 07:30 Sebes, Sibiu 90,00 160,00 81,00 144,00 45,00 80,00
15:00 to Lipova, Bus station to 06:00 Fagaras, Codlea,
A , 170, , 153, 47, ,
16:00 to Arad, Bus station to 05:15 Brasov, Sinaia 95,00 0,00 85,50 53,00 50 85,00
16:30 Nadlac RO t 22:45 Campina, Ploiesti,
100,00 | 180,00 90,00 162,00 50,00 90,00
15:30 1 Nagylak HU 22:45 Bucharest
20:30 l Heghyeshalom HU ' 04:45
20:30 Nickelsdorf A 03:45
21:30 to Wien, VIB Erdberg to 21:45 . Student 19 - 26 years
\'"4 2-1
22:30 to Sankt PSlten, Bus station to 20:45 fenna adutt Senior + 60 years 99 years
00:00 to Linz, Bus station to 19:30 to one way | return | oneway return one way return
00:20 to Wels, Bus station to 19:10 Passau
60,00 110,00 54,00 99,00 30,00 55,00
01:00 1 Suben A I 18:30 Deggendorf
01:00 Passau D 18:30 Straubing
65,00 120,00 58,50 108,00 32,50 60,00
01:30 to Passsau, ZOB Hauptbahnhof to 18:00 Regensburg
02:30 to Deggendorf, Bus station to 17:00 -
03:00 to Straubing, Bus station to 16:30 Niirnberg 70,00 130,00 63,00 117,00 35,00 65,00
03:30 to Regensburg, Bus station to 16:00 -
04:30 o Niirnberg, Bus station to 14:30 Wiirzburg 75,00 140,00 67,50 126,00 37,50 70,00
06:00 i i 12:30
to Wiirzburg, Bus sta.tlon. to Ascha.ffenl:?urg, 80,00 150,00 72,00 135,00 40,00 75,00
08:00 to Aschaffenburg, Bus station to 11:00 Frankfurt, Giessen
09:00 i i 10:00 i
to Fro.nkft:lrt am Main, Bus. station | to Sle"gen 85,00 160,00 76,50 144,00 42,50 80,00
10:00 to Giessen, Bus station to 09:00 Koln
1:15 to Siegen, Bus station to 08:15 Diisseldorf,
. 90,00 170,00 81,00 153,00 45,00 85,00
12:45 to Koéln Airport to 06:45 Duisburg, Dortmund
13:30 to Diisseldorf, Bus station to 06:00
14:15 to Duisburg, Bus station to 05:15 Action 6+1/ Every 7th ticket free - within one year from the 1st ticket
15:15 to Dortmund, Bus station from 04:45 - with the same name and the same price
t 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
1. Monday departure day |Tickets erhalten Sie online, oder am Ticketschalter des VIB, Erdbera.
2. Tuesday
3. Wednesday Gepdckgebiihren: 3 pieces of baggage are free of charge
4. Thursday
5. Friday Vienna International Busterminal (VIB) Contact buspartner: Tel: +38119544767
6. Saturday

7.Sunday Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: Erdbergstrale 200A, 1030 Wien
www.vib-wien.at | info@vib-wien.at | Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0,39/Min.)* *Nur im Inland erreichbar

Fur den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten! Stand:Oktober 2023



http://www.vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

